
MEN'S HWT RESULTS

Men's HWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Matt Kern Washington County High School 267.0 275.0 10

2 Holden Ziegler Council Grove 249.0 265.0 8

3 Devin Davison Central Plains 282.0 260.0 6

4 Presley Keeler Wakefield High School 262.0 235.0 4

5 Dayne Goss Sacred Heart - Salina 249.0 225.0 2

6 Logan  Stroede Central Plains 255.0 225.0 1

7 Chandler Dearman Little River High School 245.0 185.0 0

8 AJ Parker Central Plains 263.0 185.0 0

9 Caleb  Adams Solomon High School 250.0 170.0 0

10 Andrew  Gray Solomon High School 264.0 160.0 0

Men's HWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Matt Kern Washington County High School 267.0 500.0 10

2 Holden Ziegler Council Grove 249.0 435.0 8

3 Devin Davison Central Plains 282.0 375.0 6

4 Caleb  Adams Solomon High School 250.0 335.0 4

5 Dayne Goss Sacred Heart - Salina 249.0 315.0 2

6 AJ Parker Central Plains 263.0 315.0 1

7 Chandler Dearman Little River High School 245.0 290.0 0

8 Logan  Stroede Central Plains 255.0 265.0 0

9 Andrew  Gray Solomon High School 264.0 245.0 0

10 Presley Keeler Wakefield High School 262.0 0 0



Men's HWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Holden Ziegler Council Grove 249.0 345.0 10

2 Matt Kern Washington County High School 267.0 285.0 8

3 Dayne Goss Sacred Heart - Salina 249.0 215.0 6

4 Logan  Stroede Central Plains 255.0 215.0 4

5 Devin Davison Central Plains 282.0 210.0 2

6 Andrew  Gray Solomon High School 264.0 185.0 1

7 Caleb  Adams Solomon High School 250.0 175.0 0

8 AJ Parker Central Plains 263.0 155.0 0

9 Chandler Dearman Little River High School 245.0 0 0

10 Presley Keeler Wakefield High School 262.0 0 0

Men's HWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Matt Kern Washington County High School 267.0 1060.0 10

2 Holden Ziegler Council Grove 249.0 1045.0 8

3 Devin Davison Central Plains 282.0 845.0 6

4 Dayne Goss Sacred Heart - Salina 249.0 755.0 4

5 Logan  Stroede Central Plains 255.0 705.0 2

6 Caleb  Adams Solomon High School 250.0 680.0 1

7 AJ Parker Central Plains 263.0 655.0 0

8 Andrew  Gray Solomon High School 264.0 590.0 0

9 Chandler Dearman Little River High School 245.0 475.0 0

10 Presley Keeler Wakefield High School 262.0 235.0 0


